Control Cabinet PCs
Features
UNO-137 V2 Small-Size Integrated DIN-Rail IPC with
Intel® Atom® x6413E and x6425RE
	� Isolated DI/O	 8 x Digital input channels with 2500 VDC isolation
protection
	 -	 Wet contact: Logic 0: 0 ~ 3 VDC/
		  Logic 1: 10 ~ 30 VDC

Note: The system operating temperature can be maintained at 60 °C/140 °F with most
iDoor modules (excluding PoE and USB 3.0 modules)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UNO-137-ID1EC UNO-137 V2 second-stack extension kit with 1 x iDoor slot
Advantech offers an optional second-stack extension kit for expanding the system functionalities
Supported iDoor Modules
iDoor Industrial Fieldbus Communication
PCM-26D2CA-BE SJA1000 CANBus, Lattice, CANOpen, DB9 x 2
PCM-26D2CA-CE USB CANBus, CANOpen, DB9 x 2
PCM-26D1DB-MAE/SAE 1Port, PROFIBUS, Hilscher FieldBus mPCIe, MainDv/Sub-Dv
PCM-26R2PN-MAE/SAE 2Port, PROFINET, Hilscher FieldBus mPCIe, MainDv/ Sub-Dv
PCM-26R2EC-MAE/SAE 2Port, EtherCAT, Hilscher FieldBus mPCIe, MainDv/ Sub-Dv
PCM-26R2EI-MAE/SAE 2Port, EtherNet/IP, Hilscher FB mPCIe, MainDevice/ Sub-Dv
iDoor Smart Digital/Analog I/O
PCM-24D2R4-BE Isolated RS-422/485, DB9 x 2, (USB type)
PCM-24D2R2-BE Isolated RS-232, DB9 x 2, (USB type)
PCM-24D4R4-BE Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37 x 1 (USB Type)
PCM-24D4R2-BE Non-Isolated RS-232, DB37 x 1 (USB Type)
PCM-24R1TP-BE Intel i225, 2.5Gb/s, IEEE 1588, TSN, RJ45*1
PCM-24R2PE-AE Intel i350, GbE, PoE IEEE 802.3af, PD, RJ45 x 2
PCM-24R2GL-AE 2 Port Giga LAN Intel i350 PCIe mini card
PCM-27D24DI-AE Digital I/O, 16 DI / 8 DO, Isolation, DB37 x 1
iDoor CORE
PCM-2300MR-BE MR4A16B MRAM, 4MByte, Lattice
PCM-23U1DG-CE Internal locked USB Slot for USB Dongle, mPCIe
PCM-24U2U3-BE PCM-24U2U3, 2-Port USB 3.0, mPCIe
iDoor Wired/Wireless Communication
PCM-24S2WF-CE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac 2T2R w/BT4.1, Intel AC9260
Front I/O
iDoor slot